
 

 

 

SUMMER 2014 WEEK 11 

WB: Monday 7th July 2014 

 

House Points 
 

 

Ruby   265 
 

Sapphire  239 
 

Emerald  237 
 

Amber  226 
 

Your Weekly 

News and Current Events 

NOTES & REMINDERS 

 Bag2School collection is on Wednesday 16th July. Bags should be brought in no later than 9am 

on 16th July. Please note that we cannot collect bags any earlier than Tuesday 15th July due to 

lack of storage space. If you need extra bags please contact the office. 

 Group photos have been sent home this week. Please return any orders no later than  

Wednesday 16th July. 

 Our second parents evening is on Monday 14th July. Appointments have been sent home, but 

please contact the office if you have not received yours. 

SCHOOL LUNCHES 

Please note that there will be a change to lunches during the last week of term  -  please see over for 

details. 

SCHOOL ACCOUNTS 

Please note that we need to clear all accounts by the end of term and our last banking day will be 

Wednesday 22nd July. It would be helpful if all payments could be forwarded to the office prior to that 

date. Payments can be made by cheque, cash or online. 

ARTS WEEK 

Art week will be running from Monday 14th to Friday 18th July. Children do not have to wear uniform for 

this week but, as we will be painting, they should come to school in clothes you do not mind getting dirty. 

INFANT TRIP TO SOUTH MOLTON 

On Thursday 17th July the Infant class will be joining Bishops Nympton School for a Science and Arts 

workshop. Letters have been sent home but just a reminder that packed lunches will be needed and that 

we will be back in time for normal home time arrangements to apply. 

AFTER-SCHOOL CLUBS 

For the week commencing Monday 14th July there will only be Rounders club running and for the week 

commencing Monday 21st July there will only be Dance club running. All other clubs are cancelled due 

to various events and activities. Text reminders will be sent  -  please look out for them. 

PTFA 

Tickets are still on sale for the Burger and Bop on Saturday 18th July, please contact Cath on 341765. 

All offers of help with setting up, or contributions of puddings or salads, gratefully received. 

WELL DONES 

Well done to all our year 2s and year 6s for their Key Stage 1 & 2 results. They all worked really hard 

and we are very proud of them. 

The Infant class had a lovely time at both the music festival and their trip to Rosemoor. Thank you to Mrs 

Thorne for her help. 

THANK YOU 

Huge thanks to the families who came along to help tidy the school grounds on Saturday. It has really 

made a difference to the look of the school and we appreciate their efforts. 

 

FUTURE DATES & EVENTS 

 Sun 13th Jul   PTFA Pool Party 

 Mon  14th Jul   Parents Evening 2 

     Governors Meeting 

 Wed 16th Jul   Bag2School Collection 

 Thu 17th Jul   Infant STEM trip to Bishops Nympton School 

 Fri 18th Jul   PTFA Burger & Bop at Badlake Farm 

 Tue 22nd Jul   School Disco 

 Wed 23rd Jul   Leavers Assembly & Fete 

 Thu 24th Jul   Last Day of School 

 Thu 4th Sep   Non-pupil Day 

 Fri 5th Sep   Non-pupil Day 

 Mon 8th Sep   Children return to school. 

 

Website: www.east-anstey-primary.devon.sch.uk 

Summer Term Achievers 

Amethyst  Awards 

 

Infant Achiever: Hugo 

 

Junior Achievers: 

Maths achievers: Alex 

   Matthew Tribe 
 

English achievers: Warrick 

   Joe Bolland 

LOST ITEMS! 

Could you please check bags etc. for 

the following items: 

 

Black Plimsolls: (named inside  -   

Amarissa Speed). 

Please contact the office if found. 

Many thanks. 



 

 

MENU  -  Week commencing Monday 21st July 

 

Monday 21st July: 

West Country Sausages 

Vegetarian Sausage 

 

Tuesday 22nd July 

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce 

Sweet Potato Curry Bites 

 

Wednesday 23rd July 

Roast Gammon 

Vegetarian Roast 

 

Thursday 24th July 

Fish & Chips 

Cheese Wheel 


